
FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SCHOOL 
DISTRICT #22I 

 

 
Forrestville Valley School District #221  

Board of Education 
2024 – 2025 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
SUPERINTENDENT 

Mrs. Sheri Smith 

 
 

*All meetings are held the 3rd Wednesday of each month at Forreston Junior/Senior High School unless specified otherwise. 

 

        06/12/2024 

 

P.O. Box 665, Forreston, IL 61030 Phone: (815) 938-2036 Fax: (815) 938-9028 

DATE MEETING TIME 
 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
 

Regular Board Meeting 
Strategic Planning Meeting 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

 
              Regular Board Meeting 

   Policy & Curriculum Committee Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
*Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

 
Regular Board Meeting 

Finance & Facility Committee Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

 
Regular Board Meeting Policy 

Committee Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
*Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting Policy 

Handbook Committee Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5: 30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting Committee 

Meeting 

 
6:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

 
*Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

 
Regular Board Meeting 

 

 
6:30 p.m. 
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